ISADORA DUNCAN INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE IN CONJUNCTION WITH SKIDMORE COLLEGE

presents

EUROPEAN CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN ISADORA DUNCAN STUDIES

ISADORA DUNCAN THE SOUL OF NATURE

May 17th to 24th, 2020

LISBON, PORTUGAL

Guided Travel Performance Tour & European Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies Directed by Jeanne Bresciani, Ph.D. with Mary DiSanto-Rose, Ed.D. & Acting IDII Ambassador to Portugal, Alexandra Zeidan

ISADORA DUNCAN INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE IN CONJUNCTION WITH SKIDMORE COLLEGE

EUROPEAN CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN ISADORA DUNCAN STUDIES

presents

ISADORA DUNCAN

THE SOUL OF NATURE May 17th to 24th, 2020

LISBON, PORTUGAL

Guided Travel Performance Tour & European Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies Directed by Jeanne Bresciani, Ph.D. with Mary DiSanto-Rose, Ed.D.

Join us in celebration of the 5th annual fully accredited European Certificate Program in the beautiful, coastal city of Lisbon where we shall enmesh in the immediacy and latent inspirations of the natural world adjacent the dramatic cliffs, mountains, verdant gardens and twinkling Atlantic waters.

Itinerary Highlights Include:

• 30 hours (five days) of Certificate Program accredited training in intense studio sessions in the technique of Isadora Duncan and creative explorations in her oeuvre

- Rehearsal and performance at a museum UNESCO World Heritage Site on Saturday, May 23rd
- Tasteful 'atelier' style lodging adjacent the studio center in the charming and bohemian neighborhood of Madragoa
 - Day trips to sites of artistic, cultural and natural import with evocative, workshop-style movement in situ

Comprehensive Tour Fee: \$1,800

European Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies Elected Only: \$500* *Includes studio seminar fees only. There are no reductions for partial attendance.

Open to all Dancer and Non-Dancer General Students and Candidates in The Certificate Program in Isadora Studies I: The Training

Comprehensive Tour Fee Includes: 7 nights lodging based on atelier-style double/triple occupancy, guidance throughout, all local group transportation for scheduled tour highlights, group lunch or dinner daily, group admission to all museums and scheduled itinerary excursions, rehearsal and performance(s) and the complete European Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies. The workshop week will culminate in festival performance at an exquisite, Lisbon museum UNESCO World Heritage Site. Based on double/triple occupancy, single supplement at extra cost. Airfare and transfers not included. Itinerary and fees subject to change.

For more information and registration, please contact the IDII: info@idii.org | www.idii.org | 212.753.0846 20 Clovewood Road, High Falls, NY 12440

The Isadora Duncan International Institute is a not-for-profit, tax exempt, arts and education organization founded in 1977 by Maria-Theresa Duncan and Kay Bardsley

SKIDMORE

ISADORA

DUNCAN

NTERNATIONAL

NSTITUTE, INC.